
f**L m
1. CONTRACT 8D CODE mn OF N N 'h~ ~

Ah4ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION C F CONTRACT
'

|
;. .( l .

3.TF FECTIVE DAT E . 4. REQUtstTsON/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJECT No IIf 81PP" '')tg AMENetMENT/MOOtraCATION NO.*

dhreo(3P 'll/6/89 \D0892129 dtd 11/6/89, - *- -

.

' ' ^ "'"'''.'"''"'"*'""'*'"'""f' CODEI ,-
-

6. .ssuEO e -Code; ,

2

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of Contracts
Wa % ington, D.C. 20555

8. NAM $ AND ADORL5S Ol' CONI H ACIOR (No., street. county, State and Zlf Code) @ 9A. AMENOMENT OF LOLICIT AT EON NO.
'

SUB: ' Alliance Moving and Storage, Inc
13996 Park Center Road

so. 0^T cO rsee irai neHerndon, Virginia 22071

' PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration 2 ^ "g,OSFsCATjON OF CONT R ACT/ ORDER

Washington District Office X NRC-39-89-129
llll'18th Street N.W., 6th Floor

i u.OArcOrseeirui niWashington, D.C. 20036
CODE | FACILITY CODE 11/]/88<

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numberest sohcitation is amended e set f orth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of offers - is extended. is not en

sendect
Of fers rnust acknowledge receipt of this amendment preor to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

copies of the amendment; (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offerhl Dy completing Items 8 and 15.and returning .
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAtLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWt.EDG.
MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN FiEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram or
f;tt;r, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening fiour and date specified.
)k. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATaON DA T A (if required)

040-20-61-22-0 023540 31 X0200.040 OBLIGATE: $60,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. T HIS CHANGE ORDER f 5 ISSUE O PURSUAN T C O: (Specify authorsty) THE CHANGES SET FOR TH IN ITLM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON +g TR ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM loa.

D. THC ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MOOtFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINtSTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
X appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUT HORITY OF FAR 43.103(D),

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORIT Y OFi

D. QTHER (Speesty type of rnods/scation and authorsty)
.

Contractor b is not, b is required to sign this document and return Copics to the issuing of fiCe.
E. IMPORTANT:
MCsCRIPTSON OF AMENOMEN T/MOOlF ICAT EON LOrganised by UCF sectnan headings, including solscitatnon/ contract eubtec t matter urhur teasible.)

This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $60,000.00.
Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Under subsection 8.1 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS, the first sentence of -
paragraph b. is revised to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $111,000.00"

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount of $140,194.81,
remain the same.

Eactoi as providea neve n. att teerns anc conditeons of the cocument referenced in item 9A or lo A, as teeretofore cnanwd. sema6ns uncnanged and in f uls fovce
end elleCt. 16A. N AM L Ar4O TI T Lt' OF CON T 84 AC i tr4G OF r eC EEt (Type be pnn t)

. )S A. r4 AMt. Af 40 f alLI. OF 5tGr4t~ n s73,w or pren t/

Mace, Co tractJng Officer
Mary [H ' 16C.OAIL IG riC11,0. Ute:I ti> AT E5 06 / , 541C A

l$ti. CON i ll AC10H OF F LHOR l >C. OAT L SsGN EOt
/

of ( oNr. acta Offa[e r')
"

a

~ M[erbr7ef hebe'ae.sh.,n v.: #$seheT)"~~ ~ ~ tw em

ST AfJ0ARD FORM (HEV. Ic e 31
M . l t)',f 4SN 7 54') 01 1$ 2C1', De csr.v ibe d r,y C', A

p54 CVIOUS COI T BO'. UtaVS AHLI
' " " * ' * * ''

8912260160 891214
PR CONTR
WI 9-129 PDC


